

AMENDMENT TO 2015 APR 16 AM 8: 50 CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ATE OF DAHO

(Instructions on back of application)

	AeroSafety Asia LLC		
The name of the limit	ted fiability company is amended to	o read:	
The date the certifica	ite of organization was originally fil	ed:7	October 2013
The complete street amended to:	and mailing addresses of the desi	gnated prir	ncipal office is
The mailing address	for future correspondence (annual	reports) is	amended to:
The name and addre Name ASA Group Holdings	ss of the managers/members shal <u>Address</u> Suite 1106-8, 11/F.,TaiYau Bldg.	I be amend Add	ded as follows: <u>Delete</u> <u>Other</u>
<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>		Delete Other
Name ASA Group Holdings	Address Suite 1106-8, 11/F.,TaiYau Bldg.		Delete Other
Name ASA Group Holdings Limited Signature of an autho	Address Suite 1106-8, 11/F., TaiYau Bldg. No. 181 Johnston Road, Wanchai Hong Kong		Delete Other
Name ASA Group Holdings Limited Signature of an authoure oshua L. Clements	Address Suite 1106-8, 11/F., TaiYau Bldg. No. 181 Johnston Road, Wanchai Hong Kong	Add _	Delete Other
Name ASA Group Holdings Limited Signature of an authoure oshua L. Clements Name	Address Suite 1106-8, 11/F., TaiYau Bldg. No. 181 Johnston Road, Wanchai Hong Kong	Add _	Delete Other
Name ASA Group Holdings Limited Signature of an autho	Address Suite 1106-8, 11/F., TaiYau Bldg. No. 181 Johnston Road, Wanchai Hong Kong	Add Secre	Delete Other

amend domestic LLC and Day of the

CK:5359 CT:309047 BH:1471164 10 30:00 = 38:00 ORGAN AMEN #2 10 20:00 = 20:00 EXPEDITE C #3

W129801